HID-2146
HID-2146
21.5" Medical Edge Panel PC for Hands-free Control &
Nursing Assistant Applications
Features
 Add-on noise-cancelling mic and speaker modules for high-
quality voice capture

0°C ~40°C
(32°F ~104°F)
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item Quantity
HID-2146 Medical Panel PC 1
180W Medical Power Adapter 1
21.5" Medical Edge Panel PC for Hands-free Control &
Nursing Assistant Applications
Mechanical Drawing
Items P/N
10W Slim Sound Bar RCC-HID-SB-01R
5.0M Camera Module RCC-HID-CAM-01R
5.0M Camera & AI Array MIC RCC-HID-CAM-02R
Internal Backup Battery RCC-HID-BAT-04R
HID-2146 WiFi Module Kit RCC-HID-WIFI-02R
HID-2146 DB-A IET Board (5KV Isolation LAN/ COM/ USB) TBD
Yuan SC710N1-L 12G-SDI+HDMI2.0 RCC-CAP-PCIE-04R
Magewell Pro capture AIO 4K PCIe Gen2 x4 RCC-CAP-PCIE-05R
Hailo-8 2280 B+M Key M.2 Module AI Card ACC-M2-80-AI-01R
NVIDIA T400E 4GB/30W BCC-GPU-T400E-01R
Intel X550-T2 10G Network Card BCC-PCIE-LAN-01R
U-1900 PCIe 4 Ports USB 3.1 Gen 2 Card 4 x USB 10Gbps